
No. Exam/202049/MS/MID-SEM/2019-20 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

CORRIGENDUM1,ADDENDUM1,DELETION1 SCHEDULE FOR MONSOON MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2019-20
Date: 13-09-2019

                                        CORRIGENDUM-1
Sl No Old 

Sl.

No. 

Discipline No of stu Subject 

Code

Subject Venue Date Time Invigilat

ors 

from 

(Deptt)

Remark

1 43 1st M.Tech (CSE) & (CSE) -IS CSC504 Computing Techniques and Mathematical 

Tools

NLHC Drawing Hall 01 16.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Venue Change

2 44 1st M.Tech (CSE) & (CSE) -IS CSC505 High Performance Computer Architecture NLHC Drawing Hall 01 17.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Venue Change
3 45 1st M.Tech (CSE) & (CSE) -IS CSC502 Advanced DBMS NLHC Drawing Hall 01 18.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Venue Change
4 46 1st M.Tech (CSE) & (CSE) -IS CSC503 Algorithmic Graph Theory NLHC Drawing Hall 01 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Venue Change
5 47 1st M.Tech (CSE) & (CSE) -IS CSC501 Advanced Algorithms NLHC Drawing Hall 01 19.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Venue Change
6 59 1st M. Tech (RF &Microwave Engg) 25 ECC540 Advanced Engineering Electromagnetics NLHC Class Room 14 17.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ECE Date Change
7 108 1st M. Tech (Mining Engg) MNC501 Advanced Underground Mining Technology OLHC Class Room 12 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ME Venue Change
8 123 1st M. Tech (Geomatics) 4 MNC526 Elements of Mining Technology OLHC Class Room 12 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ME Venue Change
9 136 1st M. Tech (Mechanical) 

Manufacturing
22+ JRF MEC516 Unconventional Manufacturing Processes Mech Dept ED Hall & ED Hall Ext 17.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM Mech Venue & Time Change

10 154 1st M.Tech (Data Analytics) 7 MCC532 Machine Learning OLHC Class Room 16 16.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Venue Change
11 156 1st M.Tech (Data Analytics) 7 MCC531 Advanced Data Structure and Algorithms OLHC Class Room 16 18.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Venue Change
12 157 1st M.Tech (Data Analytics) 7 MCC534 Statistics in Decission Making OLHC Class Room 16 19.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Venue Change
13 158 1st M.Tech (Data Analytics) 7 MCC533 Computer Oriented Numerical Methods OLHC Class Room 16 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Venue Change
14 163 1st MBA 23 + 7 JRF MSC506 Managerial Economics MS Dept. 21.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM MS Date & Time Change
15 191 3rd B. Tech (Engg Physics) 19 CSR13101 Data Structures NLHC Gallery 11 22.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM CSE Date Change
16 215 3rd B. Tech (ECE) 150 CSR13101 Data Structures NLHC Gallery 09 to 11 22.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM CSE Date Change
17 221 3rd B. Tech (EIE) CSR13101 Data Structures NLHC Gallery 12 22.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM CSE Date Change
18 226 3rd B. Tech (Electrical Engg) 96 CSR13101 Data Structures NLHC Gallery 06 to 08 22.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM CSE Date Change
19 283 3rd M. Sc (Physics) 15 APE33102 Astrophysics and Cosmology NLHC Gallery 04 20.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM AP Date Change
20 295 3rd M. Sc. Tech (AGL) 101 MER17106 Surveying NLHC Gallery 12 & 13 17.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM ME Venue Change
21 300 3rd M. Sc. Tech (AGP) 35 MER23131 Surveying NLHC Gallery 04 17.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM ME Venue Change
22 362 5th B. Tech (EIE) 40 EIC15105 Biomedical Instrumentation NLHC Gallery 08 16.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM ECE Time & Venue Change
23 365 5th B. Tech (Electrical Engg) 98 EEC15114 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers NLHC Gallery 02 to 04 18.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM EE Date Change
24 367 5th B. Tech (Electrical Engg) 98 EEC15117 Electrical Machines II NLHC Gallery 02 to 04 20.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM EE Date Change
25 379 5th B. Tech (Mineral Engg) & DD MSR15153 Managerial Economics MS Dept 21.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM MS Date & Venue Change
26 424 5th Int MT (AGL) 9 GLC503 Methods for Structural Geology NLHC Gallery 06 20.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM AGL Venue Change
27 437 7th B. Tech (Engineering Physics) 10 APC33104 Vacuum and Thin film Technology NLHC Gallery 05 18.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM AP Date Change
28 452 7th B.Tech CSE (MINOR) CSM17101 Operating Systems NLHC Gallery 08 21.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM CSE Time & Venue Change
29 458 7th B. Tech (EC E) 110 ECC17102 RF & Microwave Engineering NLHC Gallery 09 to 11 20.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM ECE Date Change
30 461 7th B.Tech (ECE) 10 ECC17103 Communication Network NLHC Gallery 09 to 11 21.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM ECE Date Change
31 482 7th B. Tech (Mineral Engg) & DD 30 MSR17152 Industrial Engineering & Management NLHC Gallery 12 22.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM MS Date & Venue Change

32 504 7th B.Tech (Petroleum Engg) HONS 57 MSH17152 Industrial Engg. and Management (Hons) NLHC Gallery 12 22.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM MS Date & Venue Change
33 546 JRF (M&C) 21 MCC502 Differential Equations OLHC Class Room 18 21.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Venue Change
34 547 JRF (M&C) 21 MCC501 Analysis OLHC Class Room 18 16.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Date Time & Venue 

Change
35 548 JRF (M&C) 20 MCC503 Numerical Methods OLHC Class Room 18 18.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Venue Change
36 551 JRF (M&C) 1 MCD566 Software Reliability OLHC Class Room 18 18.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM M&C Date Time & Venue 

Change
37 566 JRF (AGP) GLC557 Tectonics and structural methods for 

exploration 

NLHC Class Room 03 22.09.2019 02.00 to 04.00 PM AGL Date Change

38 570 JRF (AGP) GPC551 Petroleum Geophysics NLHC Class Room 03 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM AGP Time & Venue Change

                                        ADDENDUM-1
600 JRF (ME) 8 MNC502 Numerical Modelling in Ground Control OLHC Class Room 12 17.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ME Add
601 JRF (ME) 8 MNC525 Remote Sensing and Digital Image Processing NLHC Class Room 09 18.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ME Add
602 JRF (ME) 8 MNC503 Mine Planning and Design NLHC Class Room 09 19.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ME Add
603 JRF (ME) HIS500 Research and Technical Communication NLHC Gallery 08 18.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM HSS Add
604 JRF (ME) MEC51000 Research Methodology and Statistics MIN 1 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM ME Add
605 7th B. Tech (ESE) 4 MEM17101 Underground Mining MIN 1 21.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM ME Add
606 3rd M.Tech (ECE) DEL 2 ECE53102 VLSI Circuits and Testing IIIF - New Delhi 22.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM ECE Add
607 1st M. Tech (CSE) 3 Years CSC51105 Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science CSE Dept Class Room 01 20.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM CSE Add
608 3rd M.Tech (CSE) 3 Years CSE53107 Data Mining CSE Dept Class Room 01 20.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM CSE Add
609 3rd M.Tech (CSE) 3 Years CSC53102 Information Theory & Coding CSE Dept Class Room 01 21.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Add
610 3rd M.Tech (CSE) 3 Years CSE53115 Cryptography CSE Dept Class Room 01 21.09.2019 05.00 to 07.00 PM CSE Add
611 3rd M.Tech (CSE) 3 Years CSE53111 Data Analytics CSE Dept Class Room 01 22.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM CSE Add
612 JRF (Mech) MEC501 Mechanical Vibration NLHC Class Room 04 19.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM Mech Add
613 JRF (Mech) MEC503 Finite Element Method NLHC Class Room 04 20.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM Mech Add

Page 1 of 2



No. Exam/202049/MS/MID-SEM/2019-20 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD

CORRIGENDUM1,ADDENDUM1,DELETION1 SCHEDULE FOR MONSOON MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2019-20
Date: 13-09-2019

614 JRF (Mech) MEC514 Advance in Machining NLHC Class Room 07 21.09.2019 08.00 to 10.00 AM Mech Add

                                        DELETION-1
1 309 3rd M.Tech (ECE) KOL 2 ECE53102 VLSI Circuits and Testing NLHC, Class Room 19, IIT (ISM) 

Dhanbad

22.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM ECE
Deleted

2 219 3rd B. Tech (ECE) 195 EIR13101 Digital Electronics NLHC Gallery 09 to 11 17.09.2019 11.00 to 01.00 PM ECE Deleted

 Copy to
1. Identity Card is essential in the Examination Hall. Students are advised to bring their Identity Card in the Examination Hall compulsarly.  Joint Registrar (Exam& Acad)
2. Only registered students for Monsoon Semester 2019-20 are eligible to appear in the Examination.
3. No student will be permitted to enter in the Examination Hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination.  
4. Mobile Phone, Pagers, Programmable Calculators, other Electronic Gadgets, Smart watch, Exchange of Calculators and stationery items etc. are not allowed in the Examination Hall.  
5. Discrepancies in the duplicate course codes for different courses may be taken up by respective HODs/ Course Coordinator for correction of the same and arrange to upload on MIS after approval from Competent Authroity
6. The Examination for Modular Course will be of 3 Hours duration and of 100 Marks each.

  
All Dean`s/ HOD`s/ Course Coordinators

All Hostel Notice Boards through CHW/ Exam Section Notice Board/ Caretaker LHC/ OLHC

The Director/ Registrar

Webmaster, ISM Website - for uploading on website

Page 2 of 2


